P
o
rt
ab
le
 P
ri
n
te
rs
ID
X
P
E
R
T
 M
at
e
ri
al
s
IDXPERT™ Label Materials
73
�
�
Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl for Lean,
Facility & Safety ID and General ID.
Continued from previous page.
Figure 33
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll Price
B-483 Polyester Labels
Fig. 29 X-17-483 B-483 Polyester BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 500
Fig. 29 X-20-483 B-483 Polyester BK on WT 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 100
Fig. 29 X-61-483 B-483 Polyester BK on WT 2.000 (50.8) 0.500 (12.7) 100
B-499 Nylon Cloth Labels Labels
Fig. 33 XC-375-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 29 X-130-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 0.750 (19.1) 300
Fig. 33 XC-500-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 29 X-11-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) 275
Fig. 33 XC-750-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 29 X-84-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.900 (22.9) 0.500 (12.7) 250
Fig. 33 XC-1000-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 29 X-162-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 165
B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Film
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.500 (38.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) $0.00
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com
BradyID.com